
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bhesan APMC  45.00  4,500.00  5100 -  4,000.00 2026-03-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Dhoraji APMC  47.55  4,755.00  5105 -  4,705.00 2026-03-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  51.55  5,155.00  5300 -  4,750.00 2026-02-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Small (Split) APMC HALVAD  81.50  8,150.00  8450 -  7,950.00 2026-02-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Sami APMC  51.40  5,140.00  5175 -  5,100.00 2026-02-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Upleta APMC  51.00  5,100.00  5215 -  4,900.00 2026-02-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Dhari APMC  61.25  6,125.00  6125 -  6,125.00 2026-02-14

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Jamnagar APMC  52.25  5,225.00  5385 -  4,750.00 2026-02-14

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Veraval APMC  55.30  5,530.00  5605 -  5,355.00 2026-02-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Bagasara APMC  51.75  5,175.00  5225 -  5,125.00 2026-02-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Rajkot APMC  53.75  5,375.00  5550 -  4,750.00 2026-02-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Savarkundla APMC  53.00  5,300.00  5550 -  5,000.00 2026-02-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Jam Jodhpur APMC  48.00  4,800.00  5150 -  4,400.00 2026-02-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - White (whole) Rajkot APMC  72.50  7,250.00  9600 -  5,500.00 2026-02-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other APMC HALVAD  47.50  4,750.00  5200 -  4,000.00 2026-02-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Dhari APMC  51.05  5,105.00  5105 -  5,105.00 2026-02-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Dahod APMC  54.25  5,425.00  5425 -  5,425.00 2026-01-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Kalawad APMC  51.10  5,110.00  5365 -  4,580.00 2026-01-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Jhalod APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2026-01-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Taleja APMC  48.80  4,880.00  5155 -  4,600.00 2026-01-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Vyra APMC  53.75  5,375.00  5750 -  5,000.00 2026-01-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Chotila APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-01-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Botad APMC  48.00  4,800.00  5170 -  4,400.00 2026-01-10

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Dhari APMC  50.55  5,055.00  5055 -  5,055.00 2026-01-10
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Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bhavnagar APMC  47.60  4,760.00  4760 -  4,760.00 2025-12-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  50.50  5,050.00  5130 -  4,750.00 2025-12-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Jamnagar  54.75  5,475.00  5725 -  4,750.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Taleja  52.15  5,215.00  5230 -  5,200.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Porbandar  62.75  6,275.00  7125 -  5,425.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Dhari  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Jam Jodhpur  45.00  4,500.00  5500 -  3,500.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Upleta  50.50  5,050.00  5100 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Dhari  51.25  5,125.00  5125 -  5,125.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Veraval  51.00  5,100.00  5305 -  4,705.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot)  54.05  5,405.00  5805 -  4,500.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Rajkot  53.50  5,350.00  5550 -  4,625.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Botad  55.55  5,555.00  5575 -  5,535.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Jam Khambalia  55.25  5,525.00  5755 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Dhrol  45.50  4,550.00  5100 -  4,000.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Morbi  51.65  5,165.00  5325 -  5,005.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Bagasara  46.52  4,652.00  5305 -  4,000.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Savarkundla  55.00  5,500.00  5750 -  4,750.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Dahod  56.25  5,625.00  5625 -  5,625.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Dahod  58.00  5,800.00  5850 -  5,750.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Amreli  52.90  5,290.00  5425 -  4,250.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Porbandar  48.50  4,850.00  4900 -  4,800.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Sami  47.50  4,750.00  5050 -  4,250.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Vyra  50.00  5,000.00  5500 -  4,750.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bhavnagar  52.10  5,210.00  5665 -  4,755.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Gondal  55.05  5,505.00  5605 -  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Zalod(Zalod)  46.25  4,625.00  5000 -  4,250.00 2025-10-30
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Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Vankaner  50.00  5,000.00  5150 -  4,400.00 2025-10-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Halvad  49.00  4,900.00  5250 -  4,075.00 2025-10-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Himatnagar  53.00  5,300.00  5500 -  5,100.00 2025-10-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Harij  50.75  5,075.00  5400 -  4,750.00 2025-10-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Medium Palitana  36.60  3,660.00  4820 -  2,500.00 2025-10-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Dhoraji  50.05  5,005.00  5305 -  4,005.00 2025-10-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Talod  51.37  5,137.00  5525 -  4,750.00 2025-09-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bhesan  52.50  5,250.00  5775 -  4,500.00 2025-09-04

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Mandal  56.50  5,650.00  5850 -  5,555.00 2025-08-12

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Chotila  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-08-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Nizar(Kukarmuda)  64.55  6,455.00  6490 -  6,320.00 2025-07-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Dhari  56.50  5,650.00  5650 -  5,650.00 2025-07-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - White (Whole) Dhari  57.55  5,755.00  5755 -  5,755.00 2025-06-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Small (Split) Halvad  70.25  7,025.00  7050 -  7,000.00 2025-06-26

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Bhiloda  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2025-06-26

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Nizar(Pumkitalov)  63.75  6,375.00  6455 -  6,300.00 2025-06-19

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Siddhpur  50.85  5,085.00  5085 -  5,085.00 2025-06-19

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Khambha  51.60  5,160.00  5190 -  5,100.00 2025-06-04

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Bold Dhoraji  50.05  5,005.00  5155 -  4,500.00 2025-06-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Amirgadh  51.85  5,185.00  5185 -  5,000.00 2025-05-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Mangrol  54.75  5,475.00  5500 -  5,350.00 2025-05-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Savarkundla  60.00  6,000.00  6165 -  5,110.00 2025-05-19

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Radhanpur  52.50  5,250.00  5325 -  4,750.00 2025-05-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Morva Hafad  48.75  4,875.00  5250 -  4,500.00 2025-05-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Vadgam  51.00  5,100.00  5100 -  5,100.00 2025-04-22

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Nizar  64.35  6,435.00  6545 -  6,315.00 2025-04-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Viramgam  54.35  5,435.00  5440 -  5,430.00 2025-04-11
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Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Zalod(Sanjeli)  54.40  5,440.00  5440 -  5,100.00 2025-03-10

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Songadh  54.30  5,430.00  5885 -  5,250.00 2025-03-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Upleta  54.00  5,400.00  5500 -  5,250.00 2025-03-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Dhandhuka  61.50  6,150.00  6510 -  5,200.00 2025-03-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Mangrol  57.00  5,700.00  5750 -  5,500.00 2025-01-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Vyra  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-01-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Palitana  51.10  5,110.00  5800 -  4,425.00 2025-01-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Bachau  65.00  6,500.00  6650 -  5,000.00 2024-11-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Kabul Dhari  79.50  7,950.00  7950 -  7,950.00 2024-06-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Hadad  66.00  6,600.00  6770 -  6,500.00 2024-06-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Bodeliu  68.50  6,850.00  6900 -  6,500.00 2024-06-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Morbi  62.80  6,280.00  6560 -  6,000.00 2024-05-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Godhra  57.95  5,795.00  5900 -  5,705.00 2024-04-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Dhari  53.50  5,350.00  5365 -  5,250.00 2024-03-19

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - White (Whole) Rajkot  105.50  10,550.00  11800 -  8,000.00 2024-03-02

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Morbi  63.10  6,310.00  7615 -  5,005.00 2024-02-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Halvad  55.50  5,550.00  5870 -  5,205.00 2024-02-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Jam Khambalia  54.50  5,450.00  6010 -  4,750.00 2024-02-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Veraval  57.15  5,715.00  5905 -  5,525.00 2024-02-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Bagasara  41.20  4,120.00  4740 -  3,500.00 2023-05-18

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - White (Whole) Savarkundla  53.78  5,378.00  5755 -  5,000.00 2023-05-18
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